
 Clark Cougar Band 
 Pre-UIL Concert 
 March 21, 2023 

 Concer� Ban� 
 Captain Dane March 
 Big Sky Round-Up 
 Great Beginnings 

 Honor Ban� 
 Spirit of Liberty March 
 The Oncoming Storm 

 Arctic Wars 

 Symphoni� Ban� 
 March Diabolique 

 Tripwire 
 Imaginarium 



 Upcomin� Event�: 

 Color Run – Clark Band Fundraiser 

 3/27/2023  Monday  Pre-UIL Run Through  3:45pm - 6:00pm 

 3/28/2023  Tuesday 
 Concert Band UIL at Frisco High 

 School 
 6:30am Report to Clark MS 

 Band Hall, Concert at 8:00am 

 04/06/2023  Thursday  Main Event Celebra�on  5:00pm - 9:00pm 

 04/11/2023  Tuesday  Beginner Rehearsals  3:45pm - 5:00pm 

 04/12/2023  Wednesday  Beginner Rehearsals  3:45pm - 5:00pm 

 4/14/2023  Friday  Color Run Fundraiser  4:00pm - 7:00pm 

 4/22/2023  Saturday 
 District Solo & Ensemble 

 Contest @ Vandeventer MS  TBD 

 4/27/2023  Thursday 
 Solo & Ensemble Contest @ 
 Clark MS (individual event)  4:30pm - 7:30pm 

 4/27/2023  Thursday 
 Percussion Concert at Lebanon 

 Trail  7:00 PM 

 05/01 - 05/04  M,T,W,TH  Audi�ons for next year  All Day 

 5/5/2023  Friday  Spring Party  4:00pm - 6:00pm 

 5/15/2023  Monday 
 Spring Concert -- Symphonic, 

 Honor, Concert 
 Students 5:30pm, Concert 

 6:00pm 

 5/22/2023  Monday  Hurricane Harbor  7:30am - 7:00pm 

 More Informa�on at CLARKBAND.ORG 

 �an� yo� for your suppor�! 

http://www.clarkband.org/fundraisers/

